
JH Volleyball Schedule

Date Game Time

8/10/23 Thursday vs. Clay (Scrimmage) 5:30 PM

8/23/23 Wednesday vs. Valley 5:30 PM

8/24/23 Thursday @Minford 5:30 PM

8/30/23 Wednesday @Wheelersburg 5:30 PM

9/6/23 Wednesday vs. West 5:30 PM

9/7/23 Thursday vs. Waverly 5:30 PM

9/11/23 Monday @ South Webster 5:30 PM

9/13/23 Wednesday @Waverly 5:30 PM

9/18/23 Monday @ Oak Hill 5:30 PM

9/20/23 Wednesday vs. Eastern 5:30 PM

9/25/23 Monday vs. Minford 5:30 PM

9/27/23 Wednesday @ Valley 5:30 PM

10/2/23 Monday vs. Wheelersburg 5:30 PM

10/4/23 Wednesday @West 5:30 PM

10/11/23 Wednesday vs. South Webster 5:30 PM

10/16/23 Monday vs. Oak Hill 5:30 PM

10/18/23 Wednesday @ Eastern 5:30 PM


